
Deroche Elementary – Bus Routes 2021-22 
 

AM  Bus #1 (Coming from Lake Errock to Deroche)   
7:34 Lougheed Hwy & Malcolm Rd 
7:35 43676 Lougheed Hwy 
7:36 Lake Errock Store 
7:38 Lougheed Hwy & Moses Dr 
7:39  Lougheed Hwy @ Scowlitz Access Rd 
7:41  Errock Place Rd (across tracks) 
7:41 Squawkum Rd & Erroch Pl Rd 
7:42  Squawkum Rd & Ryall Rd 
7:44 Low Rd & Errock Pl Rd 
7:47  Harrison Bay @ Moses Dr 
7:52  Watkin Rd @ Fire Hall 
7:53 Lougheed Hwy @ Ohman Rd 
7:55 43451 Lougheed Hwy 
7:57  42325 Lougheed Hwy  
7:58 Lougheed Hwy @ Husband Rd     8:00  Arrives DEROCHE ELEMENTARY 
 

Bus #9 (Coming from Lougheed Hwy/Oasis to Deroche)  
7:25 Nicomen Island Trunk Rd & Dyke Rd 
7:32 41168 Lougheed Hwy (Oasis Trailer Park) 
7:33  Band Office (41290 Lougheed Hwy) – Tim Hortons 
7:38  Nicomen Village – Leq’a:mel 
7:40 Lougheed Hwy & Holachten Dr  7:43  Arrives DEROCHE ELEMENTARY 
 
************************************************************************************* 

                      PM Bus #1   

2:23  Departs DEROCHE ELEMENTARY 
2:25 42325 Lougheed Hwy 
2:26  Nicomen Village – Leq’a:mel 
2:27 Lougheed Hwy @ Malcolm Rd 
2:28 43676 Lougheed Hwy 
2:29 Lake Errock Store 
2:33 Squawkum Rd & Erroch Pl Rd 
2:34  Squawkum Rd & Ryall Rd 
2:37 Lougheed Hwy & Moses Dr 
2:38  Lougheed Hwy & Scowlitz Access Rd 
2:40 43451 Lougheed Hwy 
2:43 42325 Lougheed Hwy 
2:43 Lougheed Hwy & Husband Rd 
2:45 Nicomen Island Trk Rd & Dyke Rd 
2:46  Band Office (41290 Lougheed Hwy) 

 


